
學校名稱：

科組名稱：

招生性別：

 / 

備取人數： 

列印頁數： 

公告日期： 

正備取 正備取

正取
正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

173306 基隆市立安樂高級中學
101 普通科(日間上課)
不限

准考證號 准考證號
104010735
104031816

104022431

104012037

104022433

104031126

104011415

104012605

104011821

104031932

104032210

104021727

104021237

104011235

104031502

104021622

104021733

104031104

104010602

104011903

基隆市公私立108學年度高級中等學校優先免試入學錄取榜單

姓名 姓名
于○珊
方○奕

王○杰

王○維

王○博

王○盛

王○毅

左○均

伍○麟

何○嘉

何○晴

吳○瑟

吳○恩

李○穎

李○宇

李○哲

杜○銓

卓○萱

林○融

林○萱

(依姓名排序)

正取
正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

104021739
104020226

104012335

104020516

104020228

104022837

104031136

104021405

104020806

104020114

104022321

104020522

104022903

104021305

104020722

104031108

104021221

104021613

104010432

104011531

林○安
林○茵

林○儀

林○惠

柯○涵

徐○緯

高○○均

高○伶

張○雯

梁○若

莊○宇

許○雯

連○勝

郭○臻

陳○維

陳○汶

陳○光

陳○佑

陳○瑜

陳○達

68
1

108/06/17
2

錄取人數：



學校名稱：

科組名稱：

招生性別：

 / 

備取人數： 

列印頁數： 

公告日期： 

正備取 正備取

正取
正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

173306 基隆市立安樂高級中學
101 普通科(日間上課)
不限

准考證號 准考證號
104010520
104020204

104022707

104022632

104032010

104020206

104022302

104031724

104011913

104012021

104021608

104022713

104012231

104021818

104021813

104011419

104032012

104031842

104012216

104020818

基隆市公私立108學年度高級中等學校優先免試入學錄取榜單

姓名 姓名
陳○
陳○勛

辜○瑄

黃○瑄

黃○澤

黃○智

黃○恩

塗○榮

楊○甯

詹○芸

劉○宇

蔡○涵

蔡○允

蔡○心

鄭○廷

鄭○寶

盧○宏

盧○軒

謝○妟

謝○妤

(依姓名排序)

正取
正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

正取

104010302
104011839

104022219

104012129

104021738

104031620

104031204

104020214

謝○森
鍾○豪

鍾○翰

簡○槿

羅○齊

蘇○愷

龔○晉

龔○讋

68
2

108/06/17
2

錄取人數：


